
DAY DATE TIME ARTIST
Saturday & Sunday Sept 8 & 9 1:30-3:30 pm Tina
Saturday & Sunday Sept 15 & 16 1:30-3:30 pm Alison
Saturday & Sunday Sept 22 & 23 1:30-3:30 pm Tina
Saturday & Sunday Sept 29 & 30 1:30-3:30 pm Tina
Saturday & Sunday Oct 6 & 7 1:30-3:30 pm Tina
Fall BREAK Fall BREAK NO SERVICES
Saturday & Sunday Oct 20 & 21 1:30-3:30 pm Alison
Saturday & Sunday Oct 27 & 28 1:30-3:30 pm Tina
Saturday & Sunday Nov 3 & 4 1:30-3:30 pm Tina
Saturday & Sunday Nov 10 & 11 1:30-3:30 pm Tina
Saturday & Sunday Nov 17 & 18 1:30-3:30 pm Tina
Thanksgiving Break Thanksgiving NO SERVICES
Saturday & Sunday Dec 1 & 2 1:30-3:30 pm Tina
Saturday & Sunday Dec 8 & 9 1:30-3:30 pm Alison

Carrie Tingley: Art on Saturdays & Sundays Fall 2018


